

R

Crl.A.No. 648 OF 1998

ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.6

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

Record of Proceedings

Criminal Appeal No.648/1998

State of Maharashtra

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Sanjay

Respondent (s)

(With Appl.(s) for permission to place addl.documents on record and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date : 17/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M.DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. R.B. Masodkar, Adv.

Mr. Arun Pednekar, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv. for

Mr.Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Uday Umesh Lalit,, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prayed four weeks' time to file additional documents. Put t his matter after four weeks to file additional documents.

(Satish K. Yadav)

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master Court Master