

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 648 OF 1998

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SANJAY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 29/09/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. U.U.Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V.Kharde, Adv.

Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, learned counsel appearing for the Appellant-State started his arguments at 12.30 P.M. and had not concluded till 4.00 P.M. when the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

Anita

(Promila Nagpal)

Court Master